

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2005	5-0490	Version:	2			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/5	/2005			In control:	Transportation Committee	
On agenda:	2/21	/2006			Final action:	2/21/2006	
Enactment date:					Enactment #	: 12253	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Jerome Pipitone, who resides in council district eight, to the King County accessible services advisory committee.						
Sponsors:	Julia Patterson						
Indexes:	Accessible Services, Appointments, Committees, Executive						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 12253.pdf, 2. 2005-0490 Staff Report 02-08-2006, 3. A. Resume, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2005-0490 Transmittal Letter.doc, 5. 2005-0490 REVISED Staff Report 02-08-2006.doc						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Α	ction	Result
2/8/2006	1	Transpo	rtation Con	nmitte	_	Recommended Do Pass Substitute Consent	Pass
1/17/2006	1	Metropo	litan King C	County	/ Council F	Reintroduced	
12/5/2005	1	Metropo	litan King C	County	/ Council Ir	ntroduced and Referred	
Clerk 02/09/200)6						

Clerk 02/09/2006

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Jerome Pipitone, who

resides in council district eight, to the King County accessible services advisory

committee.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Jerome Pipitone, who resides in council district eight, to the

King County accessible services advisory committee, for a two-

year term to expire on August 31, 2007, is hereby confirmed.